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145/2024-25 Admission No :

I hereby declare that the above information including Name of the Candidate, Father's Name, Mother's Name, and 

date of birth furnished above is correct as per school records.

Nationality

in words(dd/mmm/yyyy)

Date of birth (in Christian Era) in figures

Standard in which the pupil has studied

Reason for leaving 

School to which pupil intends proceeding

Date of Application for Certificate by parent or 

guardian

Whether qualified for promotion to a higher class

Name of Father

Name of Mother

Yes

Religion & Community Hindu , Ezhava

Twelfth MayTwo Thousand Fifteen

3

4

16

22

24

Whether the pupil has paid all the fees due to the 

school

25

26

SIJU PRASANNAN 

AMJITHA

Gender 

Name of the Pupil1 SOURAV SIJU

Indian

12-May-2015

01-Jun-2021

III (Third)

Yes

Change of residense

2 Male

Date of issue of this Certificate 09-Apr-2024

04-Apr-2024

Whether failed, if so once or twice in the same class

Subject studied English,Malayalam,Hindi,Science,Social Science,Maths

Any fee concession availed of, if so nature of concession No

Checked by (seal) Principal

Total No. of present working days

Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide

Games played or extra-curricular activities 

Total No. of working days

Whether candidate belongs to SC/ST/OBC OBC

Any other remarks27

General Conduct Good

Month upto which the (pupil has paid) School 

dues/paid
JAN

School/Board Examination last taken with result Pass

5

6

8

9

10

11

12

13

15

17

18

19

20

21

23

If so, to which class in figures (in words)14 IV (Fourth)

Date of first admission in the school with class   7

Champakulam,Alappuzha-688505,Kerala,India (School Code:75209)

I (First)

200

197


