

FR.THOMAS PORUKARA CENTRAL SCHOOL

CBSE Delhi, Affiliation No: 930188 Email:frporukara @gmail.com,www.Porukarajc.ac.in Ph:0477 2737276.2737819

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

TC No. 145/2024-25 Admission No: 4904

	,	<u></u>
1	Name of the Pupil	SOURAV SIJU
2	Gender	Male
3	Name of Father	SIJU PRASANNAN
4	Name of Mother	АМЈІТНА
5	Nationality	Indian
6	Religion & Community	Hindu , Ezhava
	Whether candidate belongs to SC/ST/OBC	ОВС
7	Date of first admission in the school with class	01-Jun-2021 I (First)
8	Date of birth (in Christian Era) in figures	12-May-2015
	in words(dd/mmm/yyyy)	Twelfth MayTwo Thousand Fifteen
9	Standard in which the pupil has studied	III (Third)
10	School/Board Examination last taken with result	Pass
11	Whether failed, if so once or twice in the same class	
12	Subject studied	English,Malayalam,Hindi,Science,Social Science,Maths
13	Whether qualified for promotion to a higher class	Yes
14	If so, to which class in figures (in words)	IV (Fourth)
15	Month upto which the (pupil has paid) School dues/paid	JAN
16	Whether the pupil has paid all the fees due to the school	Yes
17	Any fee concession availed of, if so nature of concession	No
18	Total No. of working days	200
19	Total No. of present working days	197
20	Whether NCC Cadet/Boy Scout/Girl Guide	
21	Games played or extra-curricular activities	
22	Date of Application for Certificate by parent or guardian	04-Apr-2024
23	General Conduct	Good
24	Date of issue of this Certificate	09-Apr-2024
25	Reason for leaving	Change of residense
26	School to which pupil intends proceeding	
27	Any other remarks	
_		

I hereby declare that the above information including Name of the Candidate, Father's Name, Mother's Name, and date of birth furnished above is correct as per school records.